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NAME

Thomas, Pete L
Adcock, Tom
Ventura, Sam

Williams, Walter Ray Jr

Harrington, Craig
McDowell, Marc
Nichols, William
Taylor, David
Wright, Steve
Freeman, John C
Engelkes, Joseph A
Rice, Rob

Abboud, Richard
Goebel, Bryan
Valdovino, Ray
Boresch, Lennie J Jr
Nimke, Jeff S
Robb, Rick
Wittkowske, John
Kjell, Todd M
Gardner, Ronald
Pencak, Jim
Carter, Samuel
Janz, Joe

Smart, Patrick J
Bellinger, Jeffrey
Richgels, Jeffrey
Joseph, Gregory A
Maccarone, Sam
Katsaros, John
Posnanski, Henry
Tryniski, Michael
Jakubowski, Stephen
Poelzer, Clark
Bella, Al

Stafursky, Daniel
Marks, Michael A
Painter, Kerry

Del Cerro, Mark R Sr
Minier, Rick
Goergen, James P
Porter, Mark
Rosenthal, Jason
Inocencio, Daniel
Norman, Tom
Hawk, William Jr
Kazmierski, William
Leclair, Roger
Milton, Tom W
Traber, Darryl
Brown, Robert
Macko, Robert G Jr
Wood, Danny
Williams, Dale
Kouts, Dennis
Learn, Robert Jr
Myers, Timothy
Suma, Jeffrey Sr
Grahn, Kevin
Mellinger, Duane
Runyan, Keith
Deh, Marty
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Hometown

Oklahoma City, OK
Forsyth, IL
Norwich, NY
Oxford, FL

Eagle Mountain, UT
Merrillan, WI
Bella Vista, AR
Seminole, FL
Cypress, TX
Loveland, CO
Cedar Falls, IA
Sunnyside, WA
Omaha, NE
Shawnee, KS
Sacramento, CA
Kenosha, WI
Appleton, WI
Willowick, OH
Shorewood, WI
Roscoe, IL

Troy, NY

Milton, PA

Ben Lomond, CA
Beaver Dam, WI
Vandenberg Sfb, CA
Columbia, SC
Oregon, WI
Waverly, NY
Williamstown, NJ
La Quinta, CA
Milwaukee, WI
Fulton, NY
Kimball, Ml
Arden Hills, MN
Brentwood, CA
Athens, PA
Dripping Springs, TX
Henderson, NV
Hayward, CA
Houston, TX
Sanford, Ml
Lincoln, NE
Loris, SC
College Station, TX
San Jose, CA
Vallejo, CA
Pinconning, Ml
Clackamas, OR
Bradenton, FL
Waterford, WI
Cody, WY
Aurora, CO
Beaverton, Ml
Beaumont, TX
Lewisburg, OH
Columbia, TN
Milwaukie, OR
Clarkston, Ml
Waupun, WI
Aurora, CO
Wichita, KS

San Jose, CA

Entries Winnings

150
300
100
200
125
200
150
80
50
239
52
40
30
40
60
20
30
50
25
50
66
20
20
32
10
30
200
36
50
20
31
69
20
27
20
43
20
35
10
25
50
35
10
200
13
20
50
20
10

20
20

35
20
20
10
10
11
25

20

$2,925.00
$2,490.00
$2,110.00
$2,002.50
$1,825.00
$1,192.50
$905.00
$697.50
$665.00
$552.50
$535.00
$470.00
$385.00
$385.00
$385.00
$345.00
$325.00
$310.00
$300.00
$255.00
$242.50
$235.00
$220.00
$220.00
$220.00
$210.00
$210.00
$207.50
$185.00
$170.00
$165.00
$165.00
$160.00
$155.00
$135.00
$135.00
$130.00
$130.00
$125.00
$125.00
$120.00
$120.00
$110.00
$105.00
$105.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$95.00
$85.00
$85.00
$85.00
$80.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$75.00
$70.00
$70.00
$70.00
$67.50

S1

216
203
221
201
231
190
213
193
202
172
234
223
200
225
220
245
236
204
200
188
198
190
222
225
225
181
225
223
169
203
181
176
212
171
203
182
205
214
192
206
180
202
197
159
222
211
171
201
205
219
203
178
243
164
191
222
191
188
188
207
208
183

S2

237
226
239
225
209
213
203
226
225
189
211
206
258
182
211
211
199
203
224
197
193
246
192
178
231
224
161
181
236
192
215
201
197
212
236
178
249
173
218
186
177
200
193
162
183
179
202
169
249
251
171
184
219
189
166
153
236
220
211
185
208
169

S3

224
180
241
215
256
191
180
191
214
191
214
202
247
255
177
217
206
152
231
212
180
196
219
208
213
198
192
195
170
198
151
154
164
227
195
212
148
202
225
176
199
179
200
167
191
182
235
202
174
211
207
204
190
146
212
225
162
255
196
224
192
215
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NAME

Montgomery, Thaddus F

Owen, Michael
Allen, Robert D
Garcia, Raymond P
Hall, Bruce
Haney, Bubba
Kelly, Bob
McCordic, Pete
Stritesky, Lee
Thiery, Ron C
LeBaquin, Hermie
Crisolo, Rudy Jr
Kucera, Dave
Bower, Darryl
Britton, Jeff
Chavez, Carl

Dias, Mike

Eales, Warren
Griffin, Charles
Henson, Jack
Sevous, Ernest
Sullins, Harold L
Traber, Dale R
Agee, D Brent
Hara, Rick
Stepniak, Joseph J
Tipton, James
Marcom, Mike
Creech, Steve
Cyr, Raymond
Harner, Bruce
Johns, Pat

Jonas, Ron L
Lemond, Paul L
Mayer, Brian
Measor, Jim
Olynyk, David
Peyerl, Perry
Allen, James
Angstead, Ron A
Dodd, John
Looman, Ronald
Maloy, John
Nusbaum, Keith
Poster, Michael
Renard, Ron
Schaub, Walter L Il
Wyatt, Kenneth
Abendroth, Roy
Candiotti, Tom
Cipielewski, Keith J
Cline, Scot
Conroy, John
Crowell, Perry D Ill
Francisco, Darryl
Hochschild, Timothy

Hoffmann, Arthur P Sr

Johnson, Scott D
Lauterbach, Ervin
Lehman, Roger
Lowry, Chris
Maresca, Tony
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Hometown

Fountain, CO
Gainesville, FL
Las Vegas, NV
Chicago, IL
Southboro, MA
College Station, TX
Dayton, OH

Katy, TX
Cynthiana, KY
Auburn, WA
Cerritos, CA
Woodland, CA
Urbandale, IA
Middletown, PA
Kennewick, WA
Albuquerque, NM
Lafayette, CO
Chandler, AZ
Carson, CA
Waco, TX
Columbus, OH
Chesterfield, MI
Cedarburg, WI
Orangeville, CA
Arlington Heights, IL
Westminster, CO
Compton, CA
Midland, TX
Asheville, NC
New Hartford, NY
Azusa, CA
Seatac, WA
LaPorte, IN
Jasper, IN
Whitewater, KS
Eastlake, OH
Rosemount, MN
Fargo, ND
Spokane, WA
Longmont, CO
Big Spring, TX
Oakland, ME
Middletown, NY
Temperance, Mi
Las Vegas, NV
Canyon Country, CA
Schaumburg, IL
Sterling Heights, Ml
San Francisco, CA
Scottsdale, AZ
Bradenton, FL
Conroe, TX
Mahopac, NY
Hoquiam, WA
Bakersfield, CA
Jefferson, OH
East Greenbush, NY
Terre Haute, IN
Gallatin, TN
Richland, WA
San Dimas, CA
Mesa, AZ

Entries Winnings

10
20
5
10
10
100
38
25
5
4
20
10
5
5
40
10
10
10
10
10

10

10

18

20
10
10

5
20
10

100
10
13

oo G

15
40
10

$67.50
$65.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$60.00
$57.50
$55.00
$55.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$50.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$45.00
$40.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$35.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$30.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

S1

186
197
213
166
159
158
237
208
181
204
206
193
215
203
145
204
226
178
188
198
181
226
203
200
177
192
215
207
192
170
211
192
235
190
232
243
178
187
201
176
236
174
175
177
218
196
202
201
225
149
180
174
235
172
192
147
187
230
162
189
190
162

S2

212
212
188
182
233
198
168
177
192
215
163
186
243
218
223
201
182
231
192
177
214
211
193
252
181
210
181
210
215
180
166
209
199
204
183
171
190
171
221
194
204
199
217
180
193
193
167
198
167
143
174
175
190
201
204
168
185
176
170
162
199
176

S3

195
181
194
188
214
234
183
189
183
211
180
193
201
212
248
227
200
181
157
184
235
242
224
190
187
167
206
160
189
223
210
222
244
214
220
193
171
197
157
197
179
179
193
183
151
171
168
207
212
223
179
184
212
221
236
167
181
201
215
186
193
185
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NAME

Marshall, Gerry

Michaliszyn, Steve

Miller, Jerry

Owen-Cipielewski, Beth

Perry, Rick
Saffold, David M

Schommer, Charles Jr

Stepke, John L
Taylor, Carl
Visser, P. Jeffrey
Worrall, Robert
Brick, Robert Jr
Carter, Thomas
Crane, Wayne
Doering, Jeff R
Freeman, David
Hatmaker, Scott
Horan, James
Marchese, James

Zacharias, Lawrence

Zikuda, Anthony
Weltzien, John
Bailey, Rick
Benny, James
Campbell, Jack

Carrubba, Anthony

Cole, Forrest
Cox, Art
Crawford, Tom

Davis, Raymond J

Duryee, William
Eastwood, Doug

Edmonds, Randall

Engro, Fran
Flaherty, James
Guertin, Darrell
Gurskis, Peter
Hartley, James R
Havlish, Thomas
Hoapili, Elwyn
Holmes, Barry Sr
Kassner, Larry
King, Willie

Krol, Edward
Malinis, Pete G
Mazzulla, Mark
Metzler, Dave M
Meyer, Dean
Mielens, Paul M
Monfiletto, Roy
Mueller, Steven F
Myers, Gregory S
Olichwier, Jim
Patton, Chris
Pelz, Jeffrey
Phelps, James
Porter, Lawrence
Powers, Sharon
Proctor, Harvey
Reed, Brian
Reed, Robert Sr
Simchen, Shandy
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Hometown

Burlington, 1A
Vancouver, WA
Twin Falls, ID
Bradenton, FL
Kalispell, MT
Wausau, WI
Columbia, SC
Melbourne, FL
West Branch, Ml
Lynden, WA
Colo Spgs, CO
Genoa City, WI
Aurora, IL

San Jose, CA
Omaha, NE
Rochester, MN
Winchester, CA
Sonora, CA
West Islip, NY
Plainfield, IL
Lisle, IL
Wellington, FL
Sharpsville, IN
Pensacola, FL

Saint Petersburg, FL

Palm Harbor, FL
Riverton, WY
Boise, ID
Bartlesville, OK
Walla Walla, WA
Adelanto, CA

Coeur D Alene, ID

Stockton, CA
Phoenixville, PA
Auburn, NE
Shrewsbury, MA
Orland Park, IL
Mesquite, NV
Coon Rapids, MN
Simi Valley, CA
Edison, NJ

San Antonio, TX
Soquel, CA
Tinley Park, IL
San Bruno, CA
Brentwood, CA
North Liberty, IA
Ottawa, OH
Menomonie, WI
Lynnwood, WA
Cudahy, WI
Thornton, CO
St. Croix Falls, WI
Park City, UT
Lady Lake, FL
Houston, TX
Whitesboro, NY
Lakewood, CO
Brooklyn, Ml
Chandler, AZ
Weed, CA
Tacoma, WA

Entries Winnings

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00
5 $25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$20.00
$17.50
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
8 $10.00

$10.00

$10.00

$10.00
3 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
15 $10.00
2 $10.00
10 $10.00
10 $10.00
5 $10.00
20 $10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
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S1

166
181
180
190
201
166
197
182
165
186
199
205
174
178
222
176
202
172
195
214
179
168
186
176
225
156
194
192
175
163
172
175
161
186
208
198
203
186
177
151
166
168
188
174
160
190
169
228
199
169
180
164
166
204
171
160
170
226
180
226
168
190

S2

207
205
199
181
170
197
164
179
201
186
171
171
177
172
181
213
225
212
213
186
200
174
192
163
143
178
181
181
179
181
159
203
152
156
190
190
190
171
210
175
183
214
147
186
171
173
170
163
167
168
166
211
169
181
166
178
189
169
163
193
203
172

S3

202
209
233
211
202
196
236
222
206
189
197
179
182
168
182
146
189
188
159
146
225
191
166
126
157
158
186
189
183
143
156
188
140
154
159
155
210
167
150
189
169
184
174
187
109
194
210
183
185
157
176
188
166
166
170
134
215
158
195
165
177
140
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NAME

Snell, Brad
Sommers, Robert
Spinelli, Guy
Stogryn, Darrell
Tamala, Jonathan
Theberge, Rick
Thomas, Anthony Jr
Toth, Robert
Vickrey, Joseph
Watanabe, Tami
Williams, Albert Sr
Wolfe, Greg
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Hometown

Mt Prospect, IL
Mansfield, OH
Woodstock, IL
Tucson, AZ
Coos Bay, OR
Brook Park, OH
WESTLAND, Ml
Wakefield, RI
Denver, CO

Las Vegas, NV
Prince George, VA
Benton City, WA

Entries Winnings

20
10
10
1
8
10
2
79
5
8
3
10

$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00
$10.00

S1

163
187
137
184
188
181
180
164
208
176
185
154

S2

173
179
170
166
162
184
195
156
187
171
173
193

S3

163
237
132
188
184
178
144
194
153
147
129
151



